Jtec489 10kA M
CBs
CIRCUIT PROTECTION
27
Jtec489 UL489 Branch Circuit Breakers
Jtec489 Ordering Scheme
Jtec
UL 489 Listed

of any of our Jtec/JtecUL/Jtec489 range of MCBs. Available in either
1, 2 and 3 pole. For more information please see page 26.
Accessories Order Codes
Auxiliary and
Signal Contacts
1 Changeover Contact Jtec489 AUX 1CO
2 Changeover Contact Jtec489 AUX 2CO
1 Changeover + 1 Signal Changeover Jtec489 AUX SCO
1 Changeover + 1 Signal + Test Button Jtec489 AUX STCO
N-Pole Neutral Pole Jtec489 N2
Lockon/Lockoff Adaptors
Black Jtec489 LP1 Black
Yellow Jtec489 LP1 Yellow
Accessories Shunt Trip Undervoltage Release
AC
12 Vac Jtec489 ST 12AC Jtec489 UV12AC
24 Vac Jtec489 ST 24AC Jtec489 UV24AC
48 Vac Jtec489 ST 48AC Jtec489 UV48AC
60 Vac Jtec489 ST 60AC Jtec489 UV60AC
110 Vac Jtec489 ST 110AC Jtec489 UV110AC
120 Vac Jtec489 ST 120AC Jtec489 UV120AC
230 Vac Jtec489 ST 230AC Jtec489 UV230AC
277 Vac Jtec489 ST 277AC Jtec489 UV277AC
400 Vac Jtec489 ST 400AC Jtec489 UV400AC
DC
12 Vdc Jtec489 ST 12DC Jtec489 UV12DC
24 Vdc Jtec489 ST 24DC Jtec489 UV24DC
48 Vdc Jtec489 ST 48DC Jtec489 UV48DC
110 Vdc Jtec489 ST 110DC Jtec489 UV110DC